Division Club

Open
I

Reg

Scoring:

Be Right Back

Denver Speed Demons
Launch

Westside Woofers

RUFF

Phantom Flyers
Altitude

Bad Company

Westside Woofers
Agents of Chaos
RUFF

Agents of Chaos

Omaha Speed Racers
Launch

Agents of Chaos
Altitude
Omaha Speed Racers

Agents of Chaos
Westside Woofers
Barkworthy

Bad Company

liebreakers:

Saturday Divisions

Teams

Hold My Beer
Atomic Fireballs
Warp Speed
Kamikazes

Puddle Jumpers
Red Barons
Peak

Shooting Stars

Barn Stormers
Shaken, Not Stirred
4 Dog Flight Squad
Molotov Cocktail

Mingle
Zoom!

Mayhem
Oxygen
Uber

Anarchy
Paratroopers
Bitches Be Crazy
Four on the Floor

Total Races

RUFF Flyin' High Over the Rockies

Seed

19.7
20
20.6
21

214
21.5
22
22.3

22.4
229
23
23.5

15.6
16.9

19.2
19.2
20

211
225
22.7
22.8

63

Format

2RR, 4/4, 24Heats, BO 0

2RR, 4/4, 24Heats, BO 20.4

2RR, 4/4, 24Heats, BO 21.4

6RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 0

3RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 18.2

2RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 20.1

-in all racing, 1 point is earned for each heat won.
-heats ending in a tie will result in each team receiving 1/2 point.

-Ties will be broken by the fastest legal time from head to head competition.

- If still tied, then the fastest legal time of the day wins.

- Ties of 3 or more teams will be broken by the fastest legal time of the day.



Division Club

Open
I

Reg

Scoring:

Denver Speed Demons
Launch

Westside Woofers
RUFF

Phantom Flyers
Altitude

Cruisin' K-9
Bad Company

Westside Woofers
Agents of Chaos
RUFF

Agents of Chaos

Omaha Speed Racers
Launch

Agents of Chaos
Altitude
Omaha Speed Racers

Agents of Chaos
Westside Woofers
Barkworthy

Bad Company

liebreakers:

RUFF Flyin' High Over the Rockies

Sunday Divisions

Teams

Atomic Fireballs
Warp Speed
Kamikazes
Puddle Jumpers

Red Barons
Peak

Cruisers
Shooting Stars

Barn Stormers
Shaken, Not Stirred
4 Dog Flight Squad
Molotov Cocktail

Mingle
Zoom!

Mayhem
Oxygen
Uber

Anarchy
Paratroopers
Bitches Be Crazy
Four on the Floor

Total Races

Seed Format

20
20.6
21
214

21.5
22
22.2
22.3

224
22.9
23
23.5

15.6
16.9

19.2
19.2
20

21.1
22.5
22.7
22.8

63

2RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 0

2RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 20.5

2RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 21.4

6RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 0

3RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 18.2

2RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 20.1

-in all racing, 1 point is earned for each heat won.
-heats ending in a tie will result in each team receiving 1/2 point.

-Ties will be broken by the fastest legal time from head to head competition.

- If still tied, then the fastest legal time of the day wins.

- Ties of 3 or more teams will be broken by the fastest legal time of the day.



