RUFF Flyin' High Over the Rockies

Saturday Divisions

Division Open	Club	Teams	Seed	Format
I	Be Right Back Denver Speed Demons Launch Westside Woofers	Hold My Beer Atomic Fireballs Warp Speed Kamikazes	19.7 20 20.6 21	2RR, 4/4, 24Heats, BO 0
II	RUFF Phantom Flyers Altitude Bad Company	Puddle Jumpers Red Barons Peak Shooting Stars	21.4 21.5 22 22.3	2RR, 4/4, 24Heats, BO 20.4
III	Westside Woofers Agents of Chaos RUFF Agents of Chaos	Barn Stormers Shaken, Not Stirred 4 Dog Flight Squad Molotov Cocktail	22.4 22.9 23 23.5	2RR, 4/4, 24Heats, BO 21.4
Reg				
Ι	Omaha Speed Racers Launch	Mingle Zoom!	15.6 16.9	6RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 0
II	Agents of Chaos Altitude Omaha Speed Racers	Mayhem Oxygen Uber	19.2 19.2 20	3RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 18.2
III	Agents of Chaos Westside Woofers Barkworthy Bad Company	Anarchy Paratroopers Bitches Be Crazy Four on the Floor	21.1 22.5 22.7 22.8	2RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 20.1
		Total Races	63	

Scoring:

Fiebreakers:

-in all racing, 1 point is earned for each heat won.

-heats ending in a tie will result in each team receiving 1/2 point.

-Ties will be broken by the fastest legal time from head to head competition.

- If still tied, then the fastest legal time of the day wins.

- Ties of 3 or more teams will be broken by the fastest legal time of the day.

RUFF Flyin' High Over the Rockies

Sunday Divisions

Division	Club	Teams	Seed	Format
Open				
I	Denver Speed Demons Launch Westside Woofers RUFF	Atomic Fireballs Warp Speed Kamikazes Puddle Jumpers	20 20.6 21 21.4	2RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 0
II	Phantom Flyers Altitude Cruisin' K-9 Bad Company	Red Barons Peak Cruisers Shooting Stars	21.5 22 22.2 22.3	2RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 20.5
111	Westside Woofers Agents of Chaos RUFF Agents of Chaos	Barn Stormers Shaken, Not Stirred 4 Dog Flight Squad Molotov Cocktail	22.4 22.9 23 23.5	2RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 21.4
Reg				
l	Omaha Speed Racers Launch	Mingle Zoom!	15.6 16.9	6RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 0
II	Agents of Chaos Altitude Omaha Speed Racers	Mayhem Oxygen Uber	19.2 19.2 20	3RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 18.2
Ш	Agents of Chaos Westside Woofers Barkworthy Bad Company	Anarchy Paratroopers Bitches Be Crazy Four on the Floor	21.1 22.5 22.7 22.8	2RR, 4/4, 24 Heats, BO 20.1

Total Races

63

Scoring:

-in all racing, 1 point is earned for each heat won. -heats ending in a tie will result in each team receiving 1/2 point.

Fiebreakers:

- -Ties will be broken by the fastest legal time from head to head competition.
- If still tied, then the fastest legal time of the day wins.
- Ties of 3 or more teams will be broken by the fastest legal time of the day.